
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/01; Legal Seq= 76;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20 AM

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-87
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06990

01/07/2008
11:02:21 AM

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-87
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20 AM

JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS PARK HOMES
LLC

37 47 Lot#:9-87
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR


