Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/01; Legal Seq= 76;										q= 76;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801070000 06980		PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC			37	47		Lot#:9-87 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06990		PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC			37	47		Lot#:9-87 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20 AM	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PARK HOMES LLC			37	47		Lot#:9-87 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR